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15/03/2021

10:22
Embling Super Fund
Trading As PAK Super Fund Pty Ltd
ABN 95 289 010 261
Comparative Trial Balance as at 30 June 2020
2020 2020 2019 2019
$Dr $Cr $Dr $Cr
Income n O
0550 Dividends - Franked 4,566.18 \ 7 -~ 2;7 1,658.41
0551 Dividends - Unfranked 6,856.89 2 3,209.16
0552 Franking Credits 710.75
0575 Interest received 68.76 1,407.68
0578 Net foreign income £,353.32
0905  Shares in listed companies 15,6294 ) © 12,956.14
Expenses
1675 Fees & charges 259.00 J L‘b : 259,00
1798 Management fees 3,553.83 1,120.00
1970 Group life premiums 3
1970.01 - Group life premiums 9,908.80 %! 7.417.96
9,908.80 7,417.96
Current Assets
Macquire Cash Management \C{
2001 Account 15,718.50 16,937.34
2051 Undeposited Dividends 3,090.906‘2{? P 4,383.15
Non Current Assets
2520 Shares in listed companies K
2520.01 - Sentinel Financial Group 307,757.17 307,757.17
2520.99 - Movements in Market Value 2,906.80 12,956.14
Dp L307,757.z7 290680  320,713.31
Current Liabilities
3325 Faxation 762.75

1,044.04 ;

These financial statements are unaudited. They must be read in conjunction with the attached Accountant's

Compilation Report and Notes which form part of these financial statements.
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Embling Super Fund
Trading As PAK Super Fund Pty Ltd
ABN 95 289 010 261
Comparative Trial Balance as at 30 June 2020
2020 2020 2019 2019
$ Pr $Cr $Dr $Cr
Equity
Opening balance - Members
4000 fund
- Opening balance - Members
4000.01 fund 229,185.00 223,147.51
- Opening balance - Members
4000.02 fund 113,611.55 107,150.54
342,796.55 330,298.05
357,195.18 357,195.18 351,593.51 351,593.51
Net Loss 18,092.74 12,498.50

These financial statements are unaudited. They must be read in conjunction with the attached Accountant's
Compilation Report and Notes which form part of these financial statements.
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SMSF Income Tax Reconciliation

Name of Fund

EMBLING SUPERANNUATION

FUND

Year Ending
Income {Loss) per the accounts at year end

Add:

Unrealised Losses (per Handiledger accs)
Realised Losses {per Handiledger accs)
Non Deductible Expenses

Capital Gains lems

(GESE Untaxed Contributions

Total

Adjusted Taxable Income

Less:
Unrealised Profits (per Handiledger accs)
Realised Profits (per Handiledger aces)

n Taxable Income Audio Note on lrust income
Undeducted contributions Audio note on ‘other’
Pension Phase Income
Totat

Adjusted Taxable Income

Refer Comment

Add:

Capital Gains (loss) - shares Audio notes - shares
Capital Gains {loss) - managed funds Audio notes managed funds
Capital Gains {foss) - other Audlo notes olher

Capital losses carried forward from prior year

Total

{This should match the total tax capital
, _Insses for the fund for the year)

Adjusted Taxable Income

Calculate and enter (if applicable) 33.33% discount on capital gains
Audio Notes 113 Discount

Final Taxable Income

Income Tax Payable

[ 2020|
($18,082.74)
§ 15,862.94
3 -
$ -
% -
$ 15,862.94
$ 2,229.80
3 -
3 -
3 -
$ -
3 -
$ 2,229.80
g -
3 -
3 -
$ .
$
$ 2,229.80
| $ - o
3 2,229,80

$0.00







SMSF Allocation of Tax Payable & Earnings Do not put any data into the green cells
Only put Data into the blue cells |

Name of Fund EMBLING SUPERANNUATION FUND Year 2019

Income Tax Payable per Income

Tax Reconciliation worksheet [$ - |
This amount represents the income
tax attributable to the earnings of
Super Contributions: Tax on Conts the SMSF
Member 1 $ - |8 - Ls -
Member 2 $ - $ -
Member 3 5 - $ -
Member 4 $ - 3 -
Total B - | % -
- Total Tax on Earnings
¢ on Earnings Less Insurance Earnings to be Allocated
Earnings allocated
Member 1 -85,471.571 $ 9,908.80 -$15,380.37| $ -
Member 2 -$2,712.37| & - -$2,712.371 % -
Member 3 $0.00| § - $0.00| $ -
Member 4 $0.00| $ - $0.001 § -
Tota! Tax - this must match H10 | $0.001

Member 1
Member 2
Member 3
Member 4

& len|erih
1

TE - Eamin

Rl fadec) Member 1 $ -
ITE - Contributions Me Member 2 3 -
ITE - Gontributions Mem Member 3 $ -

-c . Member 4 $ -

%

Member 1
Member 2
Member 3
Member 4

AL
1







Super Fund Components

Ciient Name
Fund Name

Total Superannuation Benefit at year end

Eligible Service Period 16 October 2017
Date of Calculation 30 June 2020
Tax free component at 30 June 2019 $ 13,925.16
Tax free components from rollovers during year 3 -
Non-concessional contribufions made during year $ -
Concessional contributions made during year $
Withdrawals from Tax free amount during year 3 -
Super Fund Components
30 June 2020
Tax Free $ 13,925.16
Taxable

- Element Taxed $ 96,974.02
TOTAL $ 110,899.18
Preseved Benefits Report
Preserved benefits $110,899
Restricted Non-Preserved benefits 30
Unrestricied Non-Preserved benefits 30

TOTAL

$110,899







Super Fund Components

Client Name
Fund Name

Total Superannuation Benefit at year end

Kevin Embling

Eligible Service Period 16 Cctober 2017
Date of Calculation 30 June 2020
Tax free component at 30 June 2019 $ 4,500.00
Tax free components from rollovers during year $ -
Non-concessional contributions made during year $ -
Concessional contributions made during year $
Withdrawals from Tax free amount during year $ -
Super Fund Components
30 June 2020
Tax Free $ 4,500.00
Taxable

- Element Taxed $ 209,304.63
TOTAL S 213,804.63
Preseved Benefits Report
Preserved benefits $213,806
Restricted Non-Preserved benefits §0
Unrestricted Non-Preserved benefits %0
TOTAL $213,805







Embling Super Fund
Trading As PAK Super Fund Pty Ltd

ABN 95 289 010 261

/’“\

7 age 1of g

Ledger Entries Report for the year ending 30 June, 2020 15’03';253;
Date Trans No Chg/Rec Code Net Tax Gross Total
Account number 0550 - Dividends - Franked

1M1M11/2019 000030 R -443.41 -443.41 443 .41
11/11/2019 000030 R -190.03 -180.03 -633.44
13/01/2020 000039 R -0.48 -0.48 -633.92
17/01/2020 000042 R -232.72 -232.72 -866.64
17/01/2020 000042 R -99.74 -98.74 -966.38
17/01/2020 000043 R -981.49 -981.49 -1,947.87
17/01/2020 (000043 R -420.64 -420.64 -2,368.51
13/05/2020 000063 R -443.41 -443.41 -2,811.92
13/05/2020 000063 R -190.03 -180.03 -3,001.95
30/08/2020 000072 J -203.00 -203.00 -3,204.95
30/06/2020 000074 J -493.81 -493.81 -3,698.76
30/06/2020 000074 J -262.33 -262.33 -3,861.09
30/08/2020 000074 J -605.09 -605.09 -4,566.18
Total -4,566.18 0.00 -4,566.18

Account number 0551 - Dividends - Unfranked

16/08/2019 000016 R -30.51 -30.51 -30.51
17/09/2019 000020 R -30.42 -30.42 -60.93
14/10/2019 000023 R -310.91 -310.91 -371.84
16/10/2019 000024 R -149.72 -149.72 -521.56
16/10/2019 000025 R -326.08 -326.08 -847.64
16/10/2019 000026 R -45.14 -45.14 -892.78
16/10/2018 000027 R -168.28 -168.28 -1,061.06
18/11/2019 000031 R -28.04 -28.04 -1,089.10
17/12/2018 Q00034 R ~31.26 -31.26 -1,120.36
08/01/2020 000038 R -304.72 -304.72 -1,425.08
13/01/2020 000039 R -182.70 ~182.70 -1,607.78
17/01/2020 000040 R -23.77 -23.77 -1,631.55
17/01/2020 000041 R -32.48 -32.48 -1,664.03
17/01/2020 000042 R -82.49 -82.49 -1,746.52
17/01/2020 000043 R -122.55 -122.55 ~1,869.07
17/01/2020 000044 R -149.72 -149.72 -2,018.79
17/01/2020 000045 R -955.87 -955.87 -2,974.66
17/01/2020 000046 R -205.14 -205.14 -3,179.80
22/01/2020 000047 R -326.08 -326.08 -3,505.88
18/02/2020 000050 R -37.03 -37.03 -3,542.91
17/03/2020 000053 R -27.99 -27.99 -3,570.90
15/04/2020 000056 R -298.73 -298.73 -3,869.63
17/04/2020 000057 R -149.72 -149.72 -4,019.35



Embling Super Fund Page 2 0f 6
Trading As PAK Super Fund Pty Ltd

ABN 95 289 010 261

Ledger Entries Report for the year ending 30 June, 2020 154 03’1252;
Date Trans No ChalRec Code Net Tax Gross Total
17/04/2020 000058 R -203.80 -203.80 -4,223.15
20/04/2020 000059 R -181.47 -181.47 -4,404.62
20/04/2020 000060 R -206.68 -206.68 -4,611.30
18/05/2020 000064 R -50.22 -50.22 -4,661.52
17/06/2020 000067 R -57.33 -57.33 -4,718.85
30/06/2020 000074 J -17.27 -17.27 -4,736.12
30/06/2020 000074 J -231.06 -231.06 -4,967.18
30/06/2020 000074 J -8§2.46 -82.46 -5,049.64
30/06/2020 000074 J -68.76 -68.76 -5,118.40
30/06/2020 000074 J -604.66 -604.66 -5,723.06
30/06/2020 000074 J -203.80 -203.80 -5,926.86
30/06/2020 000074 J -289.17 -289.17 -6,216.03
30/06/2020 000074 J -126.08 -126.08 -6,342.11
30/06/2020 CCC074 J -74.11 -74.141 -6,416.22
30/06/2020 000074 J -65.06 -65.06 -6,481.28
30/06/2020 000074 J -375.61 -375.61 -6,856.89
Total -6,856.89 0.00 -6,856.89

Account number 0575 - Interest received

31/07/2019 000014 R -9.83 -9.83 -9.83
16/08/2019 000017 R -10.94 -10.94 -20.77
30/09/2019 000021 R -10.48 -10.48 -31.25
31/10/2019 000028 R -7.92 -7.92 -39.17
29/11/2019 000032 R -7.54 -7.54 -46.71
17/12/2019 000036 R -71.87 -7.87 -54.58
22/01/2020 000048 R -5.45 -5.45 -60.03
28/02/2020 000051 R -4.49 -4.49 -64.52
31/03/2020 000054 R -2.38 -2.38 -66.90
30/04/2020 000061 R -0.60 -0.60 -67.50
29/05/2020 000065 R -0.65 -0.65 -68.15
30/06/2020 000068 R -0.81 -0.61 -68.76
Total -68.76 0.00 -68.76

Account number 0905 - Shares in listed companies

30/06/2020 000073 J 15,862.94 15,862.94 15,862.94
Total 15,862.94 0.00 15,862.94

Account number 1675 - Fees & charges

30/06/2020 000075 J 259.00 259.00 259.00
Total 259.00 0.00 269.00

I



Embling Super Fund Page 3 of?
Trading As PAK Super Fund Pty Ltd
ABN 95 289 010 261

Ledger Entries Report for the year ending 30 June, 2020 15[03%92;
Date Trans No Chg/Rec Code Net Tax Gross Tc;tal
Account number 1798 - Management fees

02/07/2019 000002 R -3.49 -3.49 -3.49
31/07/2019 000015 R -4.01 -4.01 -7.50
16/08/2019 000018 R -4.47 -4.47 -11.97
02/10/2019 000022 R -4.29 -4.29 -16.26
31/10/2019 000029 R -4.50 -4.50 -20.76
29/11/2019 000033 R -4.45 -4.45 -25.21
31/12/2019 000037 R -4.64 -4.64 -29.85
04/02/2020 000049 R -3.55 -3.55 -33.40
03/03/2020 000052 R -3.05 -3.05 -36.45
31/03/2020 000055 R -3.21 -3.21 -39.66
30/04/2020 000062 R -3.14 -3.14 -42.80
29/05/2020 000066 R -3.37 -3.37 -46.17
30/06/2020 000089 P 2,640.00 2,640.00 2,593.83
30/06/2020 000070 P 960.00 960.00 3,553.83
Total 3,553.83 0.00 3,553.83

Account number 1970.01 - Group life premiums

30/06/2020 000071 P 9,908.80 9,908.80 9,908.80
Total $,908.80 0.00 9,908.80

Account number 2001 - Macquire Cash Management Account

01/07/2019 000076 J 16,937.34 16,937.34 16,937.34
02/07/2019 000002 R 3.49 3.49 16,940.83
11/07/2019 000003 R 27745 277.45 17,218.28
11/07/2019 000004 R 45,89 45.89 17,264.17
11/07/2019 000005 R 108.29 108.29 17,372.46
16/07/2019 000006 R 63.03 63.03 17,435.49
16/07/2019 000007 R 268.69 269.69 17,705.18
16/07/2019 000008 R 408.51 408.51 18,113.69
16/07/2019 000009 R 1,727.97 1,727.97 19,841.66
16/07/2019 000010 R 332.00 332.00 20,173.66
16/07/2019 000011 R 149.72 149,72 20,323.38
16/07/2018 000012 R 326.08 326.08 20,649.46
22/07/2019 000013 R 877.52 877.52 21,526.98
31/07/2019 000014 R 9.83 9.83 21,536.81
31/07/2019 000015 R 4.01 4.01 21,540.82
16/08/2019 000016 R 30.51 30.51 21,571.33
16/08/2019 000017 R 10.94 10.94 21,582.27
16/08/2019 000018 R 4.47 4.47 21,586.74
06/09/2019 000019 R 113.92 113.92 21,700.66




Embling Super Fund Page 4 of 6
Trading As PAK Super Fund Pty Ltd

ABN 95 289 010 261

Ledger Entries Report for the year ending 30 June, 2020 15/03’1252;
Date Trans No Chqg/Rec Code Net Tax Gross Tc;tal
17/09/2018 000020 R 30.42 30.42 21,731.08
30/09/2019 000021 R 10.48 10.48 21,741.56
02/10/2019 000022 R 4.29 429 21,745.85
14/10/201¢ 000023 R 310.91 310.91 22,056.76
16/10/2019 000024 R 149.72 149.72 22,206.48
16/10/2018 000025 R 326.08 326.08 22,532.56
1611042019 000026 R 45.14 4514 22,577.70
16/10/2019 000027 R 168.28 168.28 22,745.98
31/10/2019 000028 R 7.92 7.92 22,753.90
31/10/2019 000029 R 4.50 4,50 22,758.40
11/41/2019 000030 R 443.41 443.41 23,201.81
18/11/2019 000031 R 28.04 28.04 23,229.85
29/11/2019 000032 R 7.54 7.54 23,237.38
29/11/2019 000033 R 4.45 4.45 23,241.84
17/12/2019 000034 R 31.26 31.26 23,273.10
17/12/2019 000035 R 654.75 654.75 23,927.85
17/12/2019 000036 R 7.87 7.87 23,935.72
31/12/2019 000037 R 4.64 484 23,940.36
08/01/2020 000038 R 304.72 304,72 24,245.08
13/01/2020 000039 R 183.03 183.03 24,428.11
17/01/2020 000040 R 23.77 23.77 24,451.88
17/01/2020 000041 R 32.48 32.48 24,484.36
17/01/2020 000042 R 315.21 315.21 24,799.57
17/01/2020 000043 R 1,104.04 1,104.04 25,903.61
17/01/2020 000044 R 149.72 149.72 26,053.33
17/01/2020 000045 R 955.87 955.87 27,009.20
17/01/2020 000046 R 205.14 205.14 27,214.34
22/01/2020 000047 R 326.08 326.08 27,540.42
22/01/2020 000048 R 5.45 5.45 27,545.87
04/02/2020 000049 R 3.55 3.55 27,549.42
18/02/2020 000050 R 37.03 37.03 27,586.45
28/02/2020 000051 R 4.49 4.49 27,590.94
03/03/2020 000052 R 3.05 3.05 27,593.99
17/03/2020 000053 R 27.99 27.99 27,621.98
31/03/2020 000054 R 2.38 2.38 27,624.36
31/03/2020 000055 R 3.21 3.21 27,627.57
15/04/2020 000056 R 298.73 298.73 27,926.30
17/04/2020 000057 R 149,72 149.72 28,076.02
17/04/2020 000058 R 203.80 203.80 28,279.82
20/04/2020 000058 R 181.47 181.47 28,461.29



Embling Super Fund
Trading As PAK Super Fund Pty Ltd

ABN 95 289 010 261

|

Page 50f 6

Ledger Entries Report for the year ending 30 June, 2020 15/03';20?2;
Date Trans No Chq/Rec Code Net Tax Gross Total
20/04/2020 000060 R 206.68 206.68 28,667.97
30/04/2020 000061 R 0.60 0.60 28,668.57
30/04/2020 000082 R 3.14 3.14 28,671.71
13/05/2020 000063 R 443.41 443.41 29,115.12
18/05/2020 000064 R 50.22 50.22 29,165.34
29/05/2020 000065 R 0.65 0.65 29,165.99
29/05/2020 000066 R 3.37 3.37 29,169.36
17/06/2020 000067 R 57.33 57.33 29,226.69
30/06/2020 000088 R 0.61 0.61 29,227.30
30/06/2020 000069 P -2,640.00 -2,640.00 26,587.30
30/06/2020 Q00070 P -860.00 -860.00 25,627.30
30/06/2020 000071 P -9,908.80 -8,908.80 15,718.50
Total 15,718.50 0.00 15,718.50

Account number 2051 - Undeposited Dividends

01/07/2019 000076 J 4,383.15 4,383.15 4,383.15
11/07/2019 000003 R -277.45 -277.45 4,105.70
11/07/2019 000004 R -45.89 -45.89 4,059.81
11/07/2019 000005 R -108.29 -108.29 3,951.52
16/07/2019 000006 R -63.03 -53.03 3,888.49
16/07/2019 000007 R -269.69 -269.69 3,618.80
16/07/2019 000008 R -408.51 -408.51 3,210.2¢9
16/07/2019 000009 R -1,727.97 -1.727.97 1,482.32
16/67/2019 000010 R -332.00 -332.00 1,150.32
16/07/2019 000011 R -149.72 -149.72 1,000.60
16/07/2019 000012 R -326.08 -326.08 674.52
22/07/2019 000013 R -877.52 -877.52 -203.00
30/06/2020 000072 J 203.00 203.00 0.00
30/06/2020 000074 J 3,080.90 3,090.90 3,080.90
Total 3,090.90 0.00 3,090.90

Account number 2520.01 - Sentinel Financial Group

01/07/2019 000076 J 307,757.17 307,757.17 307,757.17
Total 307,757.17 0.00 307,757.17

Account number 2520.99 - Movements in Market Value

01/07/2019 000076 J 12,956.14 12,956.14 12,956.14
30/06/2020 000073 J -15,862.94 -15,862.94 -2,906.80
Total -2,906.80 0.00 -2,906.80




Embling Super Fund Page 6 of 6
Trading As PAK Super Fund Pty Ltd

ABN 95 289 010 261

Ledger Entries Report for the year ending 30 June, 2020 15/03/1200:‘2);
Date Trans No Chg/Rec Code Net Tax Gross Total
Account number 3325 - Taxation

01/07/201¢ 000076 J 762.75 762.75 762.75
06/09/2019 000019 R -113.92 -113.82 648.83
11/11/2019 000030 R 190.03 190.03 838.86
17M2/2019 000035 R -654.75 -654.75 184.11
13/01/2020 (00039 R 0.15 0.15 184.26
17/01/2020 000042 R 99.74 99.74 284.00
17/01/2020 000043 R 420.64 420.64 704.64
13/05/2020 000063 R 190.03 190.03 894.67
30/06/2020 000074 J 181.53 181.53 1,076.20
30/06/2020 000074 J 78.70 78.70 1,154.90
30/06/2020 000074 J 148.14 148.14 1,303.04
30/06/2020 000075 J -259.00 -259.00 1,044.04
Total 1,044.04 0.00 1,044.04

Account number 4000.01 - Opening balance - Members fund

01/07/2019 000076 J -229,185.00 -229,185.00 -229,185.00
Total -229,185.00 0.00 -229,185.00

Account number 4000.02 - Opening balance - Members fund

01/07/2019 000076 J -113,611.65 -113,611.55 -113,611.55
Total -113,611.55 0.00 -413,611.55
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30.06.19
02.07.19
11.07.19
11.07.19
11.07.19
12.07.19
16.07.19
16.07.19
16.07.19
16.07.19
16.07.19

16.07.19

statement no, 2

from 30 Jun 19to 31 Dec 19

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED

ABN 4B 008 583 542

AFSL, 237502

T T R R R N

052

428543

EMBLING SUPER FUND
22 RED POLL COURT
LOWER CHITTERING WA 6084

account name PAK SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD ATF
EMBLING SUPER FUND
account no. 366869653

%

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310
transact@macquarie.com
Www.macquarie.com.au

PO Box 7308, Cloisters Square
Perth, WA 6850

Level 3
235 St Georges Terrace
Perth, WA 6000

account balance $22, 1 3572

as at 31 Dec 19

transaction description debits credits balance
OPENING BALANCE 16,837.34
Inlerest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 3.49 S 16,940.83
Deposit DJRE DST 001230381643 2L ‘f) 277.45 M 17,218.28
d
Deposit IHCB PAYMENT JUL19/00802333 L0 ﬁ . 4589 'V 17,264.17
Deposit IEM PAYMENT JUL19/00813003 2.0\ 4 © 10820 v 17,372.46
Direct debit SYNCHRO BUSINESS SunilBlossamFin 220.00 o 17,152.46
Deposit BNDS DST JUN 001230458214 1) (0] (2—7 4 63.03 7 o 1721549
{
Deposit SMLL DST JUN 001230496946 ) D9 - 269.69 *”M 17,485.18
Deposit NDQ DST JUN 001230454335 T \7 40851 17,883.69
Deposit QOZ DST JUN 001230512461 A | Ci - 1,727.97 o K 19,621.66
Deposit VGS PAYMENT JUL19/00819291 25 \c) — 332.00 . 19,953.66
Funds transfer SENTINEL ReA FEE JUN1S 80.00 19,873.66

how to make a transaction

online

Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal

by phone

Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction

deposits using BPay

From another bank

a2
n Biller code: 667022
Ref: 966 869 653

transfers from another bank account
Transfer funds from another bank fo this account:

BSB 182 512

ACCOUNT NO. 966869653

8468 NROBIN

conlinued on next

428543
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22.07.19

22.07.19

22.07.19

31.07.19

02.08.19

12.08.19

13.08.19

16.08.19

30.08.19

03.09.19

06.09.19

12.09.19

17.08.19

17.09.19

30.08.19

02.10.19

10.10.19

14.10.19

14.10.19

16.10.19

16.10.19

16.10.19

16.10.19

31.10.19

04,1119

11.11.19

12.11.19

statement no. 2

from 30 Jun 19 to 31 Dec 19

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name PAK SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD ATF
EMBLING SUPER FUND
account no. 966869653

O

MACOUARM

enquiries 1800 B06 310

transaction description debits crediis balance

Deposit IFRA DIV 001230567961 149.72 20,023.38
Deposil PLUS DIV 001230564523 32608 < 20,348.46
Deposit MVW DIV 001230592512 877.52% 21,226.98
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 9.83 / 21,236.81
Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 4.01 - 21,240.82
Direct debit SYNCHROQ BUSINESS SunilBlossomfin 220.00 21,020.82
Funds transfer SENTINEL R+A FEE JUL19 80.00 20,940.82
Deposil BNDS DST JUL 001230739376 30.51// 20,971.33
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 10.94 / 20,982.27
Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 4.4}/’ 20,986.74
Deposit ATO ATOD0B000014315043 113.92 21,100.66
Direct debit SYNCHRO BUSINESS SunilBlossomFin 220.00 20,880.66
Deposit BNDS DST ALIG 004233487982 30.4{ 20,911.08
Funds transfer SENTINEL R+A FEE AUG19 80.00 20,831.08
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID" 1 0.48/ , 20,841.56
Interest REBATE O ADVISER COMMISSION 4.29 / 20,845.85
Funds transfer SENTINEL R+A FEE SEP19 80.00 R 20,765.85
Deposit IHCB PAYMENT OCT18/00802557 310.91 21,076.76
Direct debit SYNCHRO BUSINESS SunilBlossomFin 220.00 . 20,856.76
Deposit [FRA DIV 001235242908 149.72/ 21,006.48
Deposit PLUS DIV 001235236385 326.0/ 21,332.56
Deposit BNDS DST SEP 001235187104 45.14/ 21.377.70
Deposit VGS PAYMENT OCT19/00819967 168.28/ ' 21,545.98
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID® 7.92/ ) 21,553.90
Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 4.50/ , 21,558.40
Deposit GLOBAL VALUE FUN S00112808400 443.41 / 22,001.81
Direct debit SYNCHRO BUSINESS SunilBlossomFin 220.00 21,781.81

continued on next
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13.11.19
18.11.19
28.11.19
13.12.19
121219
131218
17.12.19
17.12.19

31.12.19

’/
statement no. 2 \g

from 30 Jun 18 to 31 Dec 19

O

MACGUARIC
Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310
account name PAK SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD ATF
EMBLING SUPER FUND
accaunt no. 966869653
{ransaction description debits credits balance
